NSA

Owner Money Won
Hudson River Farms LLC
Upland Flats Racing LLC
William M Russell

Richard C Colton, Jr.
Jordan V Wycoff

Leipers Fork Steeplechasers
Three Diamonds Farm
South Branch Equine LLC
Black and Blue Stable
Armata Stables

Trainer Races Won
Keri Brion

Ricky Hendriks
Leslie F Young
Neil R Morris
Mark Beecher
Forrest Kelly
Arch Kingsley, Jr.
Todd McKenna
Kate Dalton
Sanna P Neilson

Trainer Money Won
Keri Brion

Ricky Hendriks
Neil R Morris
Leslie F Young
Arch Kingsley, Jr.
Mark Beecher
Forrest Kelly
Todd McKenna
Kate Dalton
Doug Fout

Rider Races Won
Harrison Beswick
Parker Hendriks
Freddie Procter
Elizabeth Scully
Brett Owings
Graham Watters
Gerard Galligan
Bernard Dalton
David England
Colin Smith

2023 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS
As of March 26, 2023
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Money Won

$21,000
$18,000
$15,000
$12,000
$11,550
$9,000
$9,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000

Money Won

$43,650
$25,050
$16,200
$22,300
$11,000
$6,000
$12,000
$5,200
$4,500
$1,000

Money Won

$43,650
$25,050
$22,300
$16,200
$12,000
$11,000
$6,000
$5,200
$4,500
$3,400

Money Won

$41,750
$34,500
$10,800
$6,000
$6,500
$12,000
$12,200
$10,800
$5,400
$1,800



2023 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS
As of March 26, 2023

NSA

Rider Money Won Mounts  Wins 2nd 3rd Money Won
Harrison Beswick 6 3 0 0 $41,750
Parker Hendriks 6 2 0 1 $34,500
Gerard Galligan 5 0 3 1 $12,200
Graham Watters 2 1 0 0 $12,000
Freddie Procter 2 1 1 0 $10,800
Bernard Dalton 2 0 2 0 $10,800
Barry Foley 4 0 0 2 $7,250
Brett Owings 2 1 0 0 $6,500
Jamie Bargary 5 0 0 3 $6,500
Elizabeth Scully 1 1 0 0 $6,000
Horse Money Won Starts Wins 2nd 3rd Money Won
THE INSIDER (IRE) 1 1 0 0 $21,000
WEST NEWTON (GB) 1 1 0 0 $18,000
SEISMIC WAVE 1 1 0 0 $15,000
HIGH MOUNTE (IRE) 1 1 0 0 $12,000
COURT RULER (IRE) 1 1 0 0 $9,000
CROSS BORDER 1 1 0 0 $9,000
CLARA BELLE 1 0 1 0 $6,300
MASTER SEVILLE 1 1 0 0 $6,000
CHOSEN MATE (IRE) 1 1 0 0 $6,000
FLETCHED 1 1 0 0 $6,000



NSA

Owner Money Won
Leipers Fork Steeplechasers
South Branch Equine LLC
Black and Blue Stable
Armata Stables

Upland Partners
Ballybristol Farm LLC
The Hundred Acre Field
Fat Chance Farm
Suzanne Sushko

Stewart Strawbridge

Trainer Races Won
Leslie F Young
Mark Beecher
Forrest Kelly
Ricky Hendriks
Todd McKenna
Sanna P Neilson
Tatiana Sushko
William Dowling
Joseph G Davies
Richard L Valentine

Trainer Money Won
Leslie F Young
Mark Beecher
Forrest Kelly
Ricky Hendriks
Todd McKenna
Richard L Valentine
Sanna P Neilson
Tatiana Sushko
Katherine S Neilson
William Dowling

Rider Races Won

Freddie Procter
Elizabeth Scully
Brett Owings
Harrison Beswick
Gerard Galligan
Colin Smith
Parker Hendriks
Theodore Sushko
Jamie Bargary
Teddy Davies

2023 NSA TIMBER STANDINGS
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Money Won

$9,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$4,500
$1,800
$1,500
$1,050
$1,000
$1,000

Money Won

$10,800
$8,000
$6,000
$6,000
$5,200
$1,000
$1,000
$500

$0
$1,050

Money Won

$10,800
$8,000
$6,000
$6,000
$5,200
$1,050
$1,000
$1,000
$700
$500

Money Won

$10,800
$6,000
$6,500
$6,700
$3,400
$1,800
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$0



NSA

Rider Money Won
Freddie Procter
Harrison Beswick
Brett Owings
Elizabeth Scully
Gerard Galligan
Jamie Bargary
Colin Smith
Zach Miller
Parker Hendriks
Theodore Sushko

Horse Money Won
COURT RULER (IRE)
MASTER SEVILLE
CHOSEN MATE (IRE)
FLETCHED

MYSTIC STRIKE
RHYTHMIA

CAUSE FOR PARDON
CRACKER FACTORY (GB)
FLAMING SWORD (IRE)
LAP OF THE GODS

2023 NSA TIMBER STANDINGS
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Money Won

$10,800
$6,700
$6,500
$6,000
$3,400
$2,000
$1,800
$1,050
$1,000
$1,000

Money Won

$9,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$2,700
$1,800
$1,800
$1,500
$1,050
$1,000





